Code
M1-001

M1-002
M1-003
M1-004
M1-005
M1-006

M1-007
M1-008
M1-009

M1-010
M1-011
M2-001
M2-002

M2-003
M2-004
M2-005
M2-006
M3-001
M3-002
M3-003

M3-004

M3-005

M3-006
M3-007
M3-008
M3-009
M4-001
M4-002
M4-003
M4-004
M4-005

M4-006
M4-007
M4-008

M5-001
M5-002
M5-003

M5-004
M5-005
M5-006
M5-007
M5-008

Name
Neil Metcalfe

Ann Beaty

Aileen and Willie May
Dr Douglas Arthur
Graeme and Jenny Knox
Glenda Asquith

Pat Monaghan
Doreen Snadden
Ros Searle

Paul Searle
Brenda Pell

GW Farquharson
Claire Cardie

ANN BEATY

Ellen McClymont
Doreen Snadden
Graham Gourlay
Sarah Hyde
Kirsten Gray
Kevin Boland

Ann Beaty

Neil Metcalfe/
Pat Monaghan

The Wee Spuds Strathblane

Primary School
W M Oswald
Sarah Deas
Sharon Bowness
Mary Mcewan
Kevin Boland
Graham Gourlay
Gwen Stewart
Doreen Snadden

Ann Beaty
GW Fargquharson
Jackie Dench

Gwen Stewart
Doreen Snadden
Marie Patten

Ann Beaty
Brenda Pell
Mary Mcewan
Ros Searle
Paul Searle

Title of entry
Wild flowers

Path through my garden, passed buddleia, looking
towards Killearn Glen.

The Sycamore Bed with No Sycamore 1
Real Spring 3

2
Snowshill

Corner of our garden, photographed some weeks after
its best...

My Retreat
Garden within a garden

Lattice shapes and shadows with a wall of
rhododendrons

Sitting corner
Flambo Corner
Summer bliss

View in Blanefield allotments of various plants, flowers,
vegetables with local hills in the distance.

My Little Friend Looking For Food

All grown from seed or cutting very satisfying 2
My allotment plot no 34
My happy place!

Raised vegetable bed with courgettes, mange tout,
chives and garden shed behind.

Raised vegetable beds with pear & apple trees in
background 2

The Wee Spuds allotment plot no 23

My veggie plot

My Kitchen Garden

My front lawn turned into a vegetable patch this season. 1
Lobelia cascade, Busy Lizzies and Morning Glory

Pride and joy
How to brighten the log store
My basket full of sunshine

Hanging display of flowers from metal obelisk by my
garden shed.

Alternative use for a jam pan

First ever hanging basket

Old leek flower heads making a contemporary container
display

Welcome to paradise

A Blooming welcome to Killearn Pharmacy 2

Container with 2 different types of japanese maple
grafted as 1 plant, with my blue garden shed behind.

Pink patio

Lobelia cascade

Rudbeckia 'Black Eyed Susan'
Lily, lavender and spaniel

Where do

Placing |you live?

Killearn

Killearn
Killearn
Killearn
Killearn
Killearn

Killearn
Killearn
Killearn

Killearn
Killearn
Balfron
Balfron

Killearn
Buchlyvie
Killearn
Balfron
Blanefield
Blanefield
Killearn

Killearn

Killearn

Strathblane
Blanefield
Killearn
Killearn
Killearn
Killearn
Balfron
Killearn
Killearn

Killearn
Balfron
Gartness

Killearn
Killearn
Killearn

Killearn
Killearn
Killearn
Killearn
Killearn



